FEATURES:
• Wet-wet DP measurement
• Full line pressure overload
• Small size
• Type 316 Stainless Steel All-welded construction
• NEMA-4 rated enclosure
• Attractively priced
• Zero and Span adjustment standard

Electrical Cable (24 AWG) 24” long
Enclosure Materials 316 Stainless Steel
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and indicate modifications or accessories required.
Only shaded codes and options are available with Explosion-Proof ratings. These units are provided with 1/2”
NPT(M) threaded conduit fitting and Zero and Span adjust as standard.
MODEL ACCURACY RANGE OPTIONS
••••• ••••• ••••• • • • • • ///// •  •  •  •  • ///// • • • • •
Use The Following Codes To Identify Desired Item.
Example
316-C-WX-CA/GH
OPTIONS
AA  -  None (standard connector)
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR CABLE
Note: Explosion-Proof rated models are only provided with 1/2”
NPT(M) conduit thread, (Option CF).
CA Bendix PTIH-10-6P (Mate: PT06E-10-6S [SR], not supplied).
CB Bendix MS3102E-14S-6P(Mate: MS3106E-14S-6S,
not supplied).
CE Terminal Block.
CF 1/2” NPT(M) with 24” leads.
CJ DIN 43650 (includes mate) (Hirschmann type).
CO Junction Box (thermocouple type) with terminal block.
CZ Alternate Connector / Cable other
ALTERNATE PRESSURE PORT
FA MS33649-4 (1/4’AND-10050) [F]
FC 3/8” NPT (F).
FH 1/8” NPT (F).
LA 3000 psi flanges, (std. pressure port).
LB All-welded Pressure Port Caps. These units have no O-ring
and are limited to 500 psi line pressure.
FPFPFPFPFP 3-valve Manifold Flanges.
FZ Non-Standard Pressure Port.
GENERAL
GB Alternate Electronic Output (specify Zero and Span
output values).
GE Improved Temperature Compensation to ± 0.5% FSO/IOOoF
for Zero and Span respectively (0-180oF).
GH Internal Calibration Resistor set to 100 ± 0.5% FSO.
GL Cleaned for Oxygen Service.
MH 3:1 Max Ranging, (Model 316 only).
MS Bi-Directional Differential Pressure, (For model 316 zero is
set to 12 mA).
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO, (Model 216. Requires 16-42 Vdc excitation).
HL RFI Protection.
HZ Teflon 0-ring.
LN 1/8” NPT(F) flush port to each flange. Plug included.
LO Air Bleed Screw, each Flange with 10-32 Brass Tip Set
Screws.
CW Submersible Housing, 8’polyurethane jacket cable,
neoprene grommet, and conduit fitting.
CZ Customer Special.
GP:50 New York Ltd. reserves the
right to make product improve-
ments and amendments to the
product specification stated
throughout this brochure without
prior notification. Please contact
the factory on all critical dimen-
sions and specifications for
verification.
MODEL
218  0-5 Vdc
318 4-20 mA
ACCURACY
B   0.5% FSO
C   0.2% FSO
D   0.1% FSO
PRESSURE RANGE
in. wcd
WT 5 XM 150
WV 7.5 XO 200
WX 10 XQ 300